
Local Government Officials 2019

Jurisdiction Title Name Phone Email Office Address Website

County of Santa Cruz Supervisor District 1 John Leopold (831) 454-2200 john.leopold@santacruzcounty.us

701 Ocean Street, Rm. 500, 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Government/BoardofSupervisors/District1.aspx

Supervisor District 2 Zach Friend (831) 454-2200 zach.friend@santacruzcounty.us

701 Ocean Street, Rm. 500, 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Government/BoardofSupervisors/District2.aspx

Supervisor District 3 Ryan Coonerty (831) 454-2200 ryan.coonerty@santacruzcounty.us

701 Ocean Street, Rm. 500, 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Government/BoardofSupervisors/District3.aspx

Supervisor District 4 Greg Caput (831) 454-2200 greg.caput@santacruzcounty.us

701 Ocean Street, Rm. 500, 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Government/BoardofSupervisors/District4.aspx

Supervisor District 5 Bruce McPherson (831) 454-2200 bruce.mcpherson@santacruzcounty.us

701 Ocean Street, Rm. 500, 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Government/BoardofSupervisors/District5.aspx

City of Santa Cruz Mayor Martine Watkins (831) 420-5024 mwatkins@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Vice Mayor Justin Cummings (831) 420-5020 jcummings@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Councilmember Sandy Brown (831) 420-5028 sbrown@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Councilmember Drew Glover (831) 420-5020 dglover@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Councilmember Chris Krohn (831) 420-5022 ckrohn@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Councilmember Cynthia Mathews (831) 420-502 cmathews@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

Councilmember Donna Meyers (831) 420-5020 dmeyers@cityofsantacruz.com

809 Center Street, Rm. 10 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-council/councilmembers

City of Capitola Mayor Jacques Bertrand jbertrand@ci.capitola.ca.us

420 Capitola Ave

Capitola, CA 95010 https://www.cityofcapitola.org/citycouncil

Vice Mayor Kristen Petersen 831.475.7300 x 577 ladykpetersen@gmail.com

421 Capitola Ave

Capitola, CA 95010 https://www.cityofcapitola.org/citycouncil

Councilmember Ed Bottorff ebottorff167@yahoo.com

422 Capitola Ave

Capitola, CA 95010 https://www.cityofcapitola.org/citycouncil

Councilmember Yvette Brooks 831.475.7300 x 575 brooksforcitycouncil@gmail.com

423 Capitola Ave

Capitola, CA 95010 https://www.cityofcapitola.org/citycouncil

Councilmember Sam Storey 831.475.7300 x 576 samforcapitola@yahoo.com

424 Capitola Ave

Capitola, CA 95010 https://www.cityofcapitola.org/citycouncil
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City of Watsonville Concilmember District 1 Felipe Hernandez 831-768-3001 felipe.hernandez@cityofwatsonville.org

275 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Concilmember District 2 Aurelio Gonzalez 831-768-3002 aurelio.gonzalez@cityofwatsonville.org

276 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Concilmember District 3 Lowell Hurst 831-768-3003 lowell.hurst@cityofwatsonville.org

277 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Mayor District 4 Francisco Estrada 831-768-3004 francisco.estrada@cityofwatsonville.org

278 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Mayor Pro Tempore 

District 5 Rebecca J. Garcia 831-768-3005 rebecca.garcia@cityofwatsonville.org

279 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Concilmember District 6 Trina Coffman-Gomez 831-768-3006 trina.coffman@cityofwatsonville.org

280 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

Concilmember District 7 Ari Parker 831-768-3007 ari.parker@cityofwatsonville.org

281 Main St., Suite 400 (4th 

Floor)

Watsonville, CA 95076 https://www.cityofwatsonville.org/183/City-Council

City of Scotts Valley Mayor Jack Dilles 831-440-5600 jackdilles@gmail.com

1 Civic Center Drive

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 https://www.scottsvalley.org/249/City-Council

Vice Mayor Randy Johnson 831-440-5600 rlj12@comcast.net

1 Civic Center Drive

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 https://www.scottsvalley.org/249/City-Council

Councilmember Donna Lind 831-440-5600 dlindslind@earthlink.net

1 Civic Center Drive

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 https://www.scottsvalley.org/249/City-Council

Councilmember Jim Reed 831-440-5600 jimreedSV@gmail.com

1 Civic Center Drive

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 https://www.scottsvalley.org/249/City-Council

Councilmember Derek Timm 831-440-5600 dtimm@scottsvalley.org

1 Civic Center Drive

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 https://www.scottsvalley.org/249/City-Council

State Assembly Assemblymember Mark Stone (831) 425-1503

701 Ocean St #318b, Santa 

Cruz, CA 95060 https://a29.asmdc.org/

Assemblymember Robert Rivas (831) 759-8676

60 W Market Street, Ste 110

Salinas, CA 93901 https://a30.asmdc.org/

State Senate Senator Bill Monning (831) 425-0401

701 Ocean St. Suite 318A

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 https://sd17.senate.ca.gov/

U.S. Congress Congressmember Jimmy Panetta 831-429-1976

701 Ocean St, Rm. 318C

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 https://panetta.house.gov/

Congressmember Anna Eshoo (650) 323-2984

698 Emerson Street

Palo Alto, California 94301 https://eshoo.house.gov/
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